
OCBC Staff Contacts
 
Paulina Alvarez  
Manager, Government Affairs  
(949) 476-2242 x208 
palvarez@ocbc.org  
 
Jeff Ball  
President and CEO  
(949) 476-2242 x237 
jball@ocbc.org  
 
Jesse Ben-Ron  
Vice President, Business Initiatives  
(949) 476-2242 x221 
jbenron@ocbc.org  
 
Vicki Blaser  
Director, Accounting & Investor Sales  
(949) 476-2242 x207 
vblaser@ocbc.org  
 
Carl Heft  
Vice President, Investor Relations  
(949) 476-2242 x209 
cheft@ocbc.org  
 
Sarah Ghebrial  
Vice President, Public Affairs  
(949) 476-2242 x212 
sghebrial@ocbc.org  
 
Maria Linares  
Manager, Business Initiatives  
(949) 476-2242 x245 
mlinares@ocbc.org  
 
Lauren Martin 
Vice President, Events and Special Projects 
(949) 476-2242 x241 
lmartin@ocbc.org  

 

 
Frank McEnulty  
Chief Financial Officer  
(949) 476-2242 x242 
fmcenulty@ocbc.org  
 
Jorgie Sandoval  
Business Initiatives Facilitator  
(949) 476-2242 x223 
jsandoval@ocbc.org  
 
Paul Simonds  
SVP, COO 
(949) 476-242 x234 
psimonds@ocbc.org  
 
Maiken Sorenson  
Communications and Social Media Specialist  
(949) 476-2242 x220 
msorenson@ocbc.org  
 
Dr. Wallace Walrod  
Chief Economic Advisor  
wwalrod@ocbc.org  
 
Amanda Walsh  
Vice President, Government Affairs  
(949) 476-2242 x215 
awalsh@ocbc.org  
 
Tanya Weisz  
Executive Assistant  
(949) 476-2242 x216 
tweisz@ocbc.org 


